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-
1  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 35373   14196   13092   3288   3970   828    
2  DLRG LV Westfalen 34266   12096   13300   4136   3859   875    
3  DLRG LV Brandenburg 33867   11954   13495   3211   4292   915    
4  DLRG LV Niedersachsen 33748   12393   13842   3301   3371   840    
5  DLRG LV Württemberg 33270   12587   12423   3561   3855   844    
6  DLRG  LV Bayern 33090   12622   12721   3482   3421   844    
7  DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz 33074   13358   12577   3597   2738   804    
8  DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein 33064   12249   12626   3367   3955   868    
9  DLRG LV Baden 32091   12373   12313   3253   3321   830    

10  DLRG LV Berlin 30126   10894   12940   3008   2534   750    
11  DLRG LV Nordrhein 29782   11372   12169   2996   2459   786    
12  DLRG LV Hessen 29251   10125   11669   3333   3384   739    
13  DLRG  LV Saar 24755   11567   9291   3110     786    
14  DLRG LV Sachsen 22459   10153   5911   2767   2927   702    
15  DLRG LV Hamburg 12613   9907     2707        
16  Germany 2 2861     2861          
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m
1  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 17484   14196     3288    
2  DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz 16955   13358     3597    
3  DLRG LV Westfalen 16233   12096     4136    
4  DLRG LV Württemberg 16148   12587     3561    
5  DLRG  LV Bayern 16104   12622     3482    
6  DLRG LV Niedersachsen 15695   12393     3301    
7  DLRG LV Baden 15626   12373     3253    
8  DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein 15616   12249     3367    
9  DLRG LV Brandenburg 15165   11954     3211    

10  DLRG  LV Saar 14678   11567     3110    
11  DLRG LV Nordrhein 14368   11372     2996    
12  DLRG LV Berlin 13902   10894     3008    
13  DLRG LV Hessen 13458   10125     3333    
14  DLRG LV Sachsen 12920   10153     2767    
15  DLRG LV Hamburg 12613   9907     2707    
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m
1  DLRG LV Brandenburg 915   915    
2  DLRG LV Westfalen 875   875    
3  DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein 868   868    
4  DLRG LV Württemberg 844   844    
5  DLRG  LV Bayern 844   844    
6  DLRG LV Niedersachsen 840   840    
7  DLRG LV Baden 830   830    
8  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 828   828    
9  DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz 804   804    

10  DLRG LV Nordrhein 786   786    
11  DLRG  LV Saar 786   786    
12  DLRG LV Berlin 750   750    
13  DLRG LV Hessen 739   739    
14  DLRG LV Sachsen 702   702    
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1  DLRG LV Brandenburg 17787     13495     4292  
2  DLRG LV Niedersachsen 17213     13842     3371  
3  DLRG LV Westfalen 17158     13300     3859  
4  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 17061     13092     3970  
5  DLRG LV Schleswig-Holstein 16581     12626     3955  
6  DLRG LV Württemberg 16278     12423     3855  
7  DLRG  LV Bayern 16142     12721     3421  
8  DLRG LV Baden 15634     12313     3321  
9  DLRG LV Berlin 15474     12940     2534  

10  DLRG LV Rheinland-Pfalz 15314     12577     2738  
11  DLRG LV Hessen 15053     11669     3384  
12  DLRG LV Nordrhein 14628     12169     2459  
13  DLRG  LV Saar 9291     9291      
14  DLRG LV Sachsen 8837     5911     2927  
15  Germany 2 2861     2861      
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